
OFFPLAN 3
BEDROOM
VILLA FOR
SALE
LEASEHOLD
IN UMALAS

Features
Property ID

Price

Land Area

Property Size

Bedrooms

BE-2499

$375,000

300 sqm

120 sqm

3

Bathrooms

Leasehold

3

29 Years
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Nestled in the sought-after area of Bumbak, Umalas, this modern villa offers the perfect balance
between tranquility and convenience. Just minutes away from the vibrant neighborhoods of
Canggu and Seminyak, you’ll find trendy cafés, fine dining restaurants, boutique shops, and
international schools all within easy reach.

The interior design showcases a refined tropical contemporary style, combining natural textures,
warm wooden accents, and minimalist lines. Each room is filled with natural light through floor-
to-ceiling glass panels, creating a seamless connection between indoor comfort and outdoor
serenity.

The outdoor area features a sleek swimming pool surrounded by lush tropical landscaping and
sun loungers, offering an ideal space to relax or entertain. The open layout enhances the view of
the garden and creates a calm, resort-like atmosphere.

A stylish home in one of Bali’s most desirable areas, this villa offers both investment potential
and a peaceful modern living experience.

WE LOVE

The prime location 

The private pool

The bright and airy living spaces with full glass design

 

KEY INFORMATION

Price : 375,000 USD


